
Rang NAME VORNAME Sektion JG Punkte 100 Serie
1 Schweizer Markus Madiswil 66 142 97 47
2 Loosli Walter Madiswil 46 141 95 48
3 Cescato Ezio Melchnau 50 137 98 48
4 Büchler Andreas Melchnau 56 137 89 42
5 Roth Susanne Madiswil 88 136 97 47
6 Hadorn Christian Madiswil 56 135 91 44
7 Eichnberger Ernst Melchnau 59 134 97 46
8 Bremgartner Patrick Melchnau 79 134 96 45
9 Blumer Werner Madiswil 49 134 94 45

10 Held Martin Melchnau 66 133 100 42
11 Hunsperger Werner Madiswil 59 133 99 44
12 Iseli Fritz Madiswil 57 133 94 46
13 Weber Roman Madiswil 88 132 93 44
14 Wisler Roman Melchnau 75 132 89 44
15 Herrmann Hansruedi Madiswil 60 132 88 42
16 Roth Walter Melchnau 54 132 87 41
17 Rohrhirs Patrick Melchnau 80 131 98 46
18 Marthaler Heinz Melchnau 49 131 98 43
19 Schober Samuel Melchnau 49 131 97 45
20 Marending Fritz Madiswil 62 130 95 41
21 Wyssen Fritz Melchnau 55 130 90 43
22 Scherer Andreas Melchnau 82 130 83 41
23 Engel Peter Madiswil 56 129 88 44
24 Jufer Martin Melchnau 83 127 93 45
25 Schär Martin Melchnau 72 126 96 44
26 Nyfeler Fritz Madiswil 36 126 95 39
27 Bützberger Nico Madiswil 2000 126 93 43
28 Bracher Heinz Madiswil 43 126 90 41
29 Wirtz Olaf Madiswil 55 124 93 42
30 Leibundgut Daniel Melchnau 62 124 90 43
31 Ammann Hanspeter Madiswil 63 122 99 37
32 Schweizer Robin Madiswil 06 120 99 41
33 Rickli Kurt Madiswil 61 117 79 37
34 Jerlo Mathias Madiswil 96 108 92 41
35 Frutig Jonas Madiswil 01 107 76 35
36 Jäggi Nino Madiswil 05 106 91 35
37 Schär Julian Madiswil 04 93 93 31
38 Bühler Mischa Madiswil 05 77 72 21
39 Jerlo Lea Madiswil 2000 74 62 19

40 Stettler Marco Madiswil 2000 73 87 23

41 Scheidegger Remo Madiswil 04 61 62 18
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Rang NAME VORNAME Sektion JG Punkte 100 Serie

1 Schweizer Markus Madiswil 66 142 97 47

2 Loosli Walter Madiswil 46 141 95 48

3 Roth Susanne Madiswil 88 136 97 47

4 Hadorn Christian Madiswil 56 135 91 44

5 Blumer Werner Madiswil 49 134 94 45

6 Hunsperger Werner Madiswil 59 133 99 44

7 Iseli Fritz Madiswil 57 133 94 46

8 Weber Roman Madiswil 88 132 93 44

9 Herrmann Hansruedi Madiswil 60 132 88 42

10 Marending Fritz Madiswil 62 130 95 41

11 Engel Peter Madiswil 56 129 88 44

12 Nyfeler Fritz Madiswil 36 126 95 39

13 Bützberger Nico Madiswil 2000 126 93 43

14 Bracher Heinz Madiswil 43 126 90 41

15 Wirtz Olaf Madiswil 55 124 93 42

16 Ammann Hanspeter Madiswil 63 122 99 37

17 Schweizer Robin Madiswil 06 120 99 41

18 Rickli Kurt Madiswil 61 117 79 37

19 Jerlo Mathias Madiswil 96 108 92 41

20 Frutig Jonas Madiswil 01 107 76 35

21 Jäggi Nino Madiswil 05 106 91 35

22 Schär Julian Madiswil 04 93 93 31

23 Bühler Mischa Madiswil 05 77 72 21

24 Jerlo Lea Madiswil 2000 74 62 19

25 Stettler Marco Madiswil 2000 73 87 23

26 Scheidegger Remo Madiswil 04 61 62 18
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Rang NAME VORNAME Sektion JG Punkte 100 Serie
1 Cescato Ezio Melchnau 50 137 98 48
2 Büchler Andreas Melchnau 56 137 89 42
3 Eichnberger Ernst Melchnau 59 134 97 46
4 Bremgartner Patrick Melchnau 79 134 96 45
5 Held Martin Melchnau 66 133 100 42
6 Wisler Roman Melchnau 75 132 89 44
7 Roth Walter Melchnau 54 132 87 41
8 Rohrhirs Patrick Melchnau 80 131 98 46
9 Marthaler Heinz Melchnau 49 131 98 43

10 Schober Samuel Melchnau 49 131 97 45
11 Wyssen Fritz Melchnau 55 130 90 43
12 Scherer Andreas Melchnau 82 130 83 41
13 Jufer Martin Melchnau 83 127 93 45
14 Schär Martin Melchnau 72 126 96 44
15 Leibundgut Daniel Melchnau 62 124 90 43
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